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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024
32 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series

Q1 - 29 Grupo
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:13:00

Interlagos 4,309 km
20/04/2024 10:13 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(29) Daniel Serra
1 10:17:07.085 1:49.128 41.194 33.008 34.926 236,3
2 10:18:48.114 1:41.029 39.618 30.820 30.591 242,7
3 10:20:28.944 1:40.830 39.457 30.764 30.609 243,3
4 10:22:09.855 1:40.911 39.418 30.883 30.610 2444
(95) Lucas Kohl
1 10:17:07.778 1:49.378 41.519 33.836 34.023 235,2
2 10:18:49.830 1:42.052 40.084 31.246 30.722 2444
3 10:20:31.386 1:41.556 39.758 31.065 30.733 243,8
4 10:22:13.267 1:41.881 39.902 31.120 30.859 243,3
(12) Lucas Foresti
1 10:17:03.144 1:45.772 41.489 33.024 31.259 230,2
2 10:18:44.292 1:41.148 39.549 31.060 30.539 245,0
3 10:20:25.067 1:40.775 39.498 30.940 30.337 245,5
p4 10:22:25.648 2:00.581 45.365 33.556 245,5
(88) Felipe Fraga
1 10:17:24.965 1:47.758 43.617 32.266 31.875 239,5
2 10:19:06.455 1:41.490 39.854 30.997 30.639 245,0
3 10:20:49.113 1:42.658 41.116 30.955 30.587 245,5
4 10:22:29.914 1:40.801 39.324 30.736 30.741 246,1
(91) Eduardo Barrichello
1 10:17:27.800 1:57.168 48.072 34.302 34.794 228,2
2 10:19:09.261 1:41.461 39.866 31.198 30.397 244,4
3 10:20:49.989 1:40.728 39.398 31.069 30.261 245,5
4 10:22:30.502 1:40.513 39.254 30.964 30.295 247,8
(80) Marcos Gomes
1 10:17:29.064 1:50.732 43.460 32.575 34.697 215,7
2 10:19:09.727 1:40.663 39.372 30.875 30.416 246,7
3 10:20:51.883 1:42.156 39.853 31.704 30.599 249,0
4 10:22:32.583 1:40.700 39.436 30.840 30.424 247,2
(38) Zezinho Mugagiati
1 10:17:30.210 2:00.606 48.418 36.987 35.201 202,2
2 10:19:11.350 1:41.140 39.767 30.999 30.374 245,0
3 10:20:52.283 1:40.933 39.495 31.005 30.433 2444
4 10:22:33.557 1:41.274 39.485 31.254 30.535 249,0

(101) Gianluca Petecof
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

32 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Interlagos 4,309 km
Q1 - 2° Grupo 20/04/2024 10:13 .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:13:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 10:17:14.383 1:49.131 42.785 32.221 34.125 188,3
2 10:18:55.560 1:41.177 39.678 30.936 30.563 243,3
3 10:20:36.178 1:40.618 39.374 30.779 30.465 242,7
p4 10:22:34.966 1:58.788 40.827 35.495 242,7
(28) Enzo Elias
1 10:17:35.586 1:56.818 44.759 36.340 35.719 204,1
2 10:19:17.471 1:41.885 40.488 30.987 30.410 247,8
3 10:20:58.261 1:40.790 39.571 30.900 30.319 249,0
4 10:22:38.910 1:40.649 39.325 30.967 30.357 249,0

(8) Rafael Suzuki

1 10:17:21.741 1:47.045 43.319 32.404 31.322 228,7
2 10:19:02.396 1:40.655 39.477 30.780 30.398 242,7
3 10:20:42.827 1:40.431 39.255 30.848 30.328 243,8
p4 10:22:40.646 1:57.819 42.641 32.781 233,7

(33) Nelson Piquet Jr

1 10:17:23.455 1:47.326 42.148 33.861 31.317 225,8

2 10:19:04.703 1:41.248 39.581 31.178 30.489 246,1

3 10:20:45.423 1:40.720 39.356 30.986 30.378 246,7

p4 10:22:53.470 2:08.047 42.208 41.213 246,7
(19) Felipe Massa

1 10:17:25.643 1:54.210 46.962 34.278 32.970 214,0

2 10:19:06.635 1:40.992 39.571 31.087 30.334 245,5

3 10:20:47.093 1:40.458 39.369 30.885 30.204 252,5

p4 10:23:00.525 2:13.432 55.735 37.236 241,6
(4) Julio Campos

1 10:17:58.231 1:46.183 42.934 32.233 31.016 238,4

2 10:19:39.464 1:41.233 39.653 30.885 30.695 242,7

3 10:21:20.237 1:40.773 39.306 30.901 30.566 243,3

(30) Cesar Ramos

1 10:18:10.511 1:44.783 41.695 32.242 30.846 221,1
2 10:19:51.363 1:40.852 39.531 30.824 30.497 243,3
3 10:21:31.854 1:40.491 39.326 30.681 30.484 244,4
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